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 35 20917 ACQUI TERME HOST  5District 108IA3  0  0  40 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20918 ALASSIO BAIA DEL SOLE  11District 108IA3  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20919 ALBA LANGHE  6District 108IA3  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 20920 ALBENGA HOST  7District 108IA3  0  0  47 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 9 20923 ARENZANO - COGOLETO  5District 108IA3  4  4  14 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 45 20925 ASTI HOST  8District 108IA3  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 20933 CUNEO  8District 108IA3  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 20935 FINALE LIGURE-LOANO-PIETRA LIGURE HOST  6District 108IA3  0  0  16 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 45 20940 IMPERIA HOST  1District 108IA3  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 20942 MONDOVI' MONREGALESE  11District 108IA3  0  0  40 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 35 20943 NIZZA MONFERRATO - CANELLI  11District 108IA3  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 20949 PINEROLESE HOST  4District 108IA3  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 20951 SALUZZO - SAVIGLIANO  7District 108IA3  0  0  45 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 41 20952 SANREMO HOST  16District 108IA3  4  4  57 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 24 20953 SAVONA HOST  0District 108IA3  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 20962 VARAZZE-CELLE LIGURE  7District 108IA3  1  1  29 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 26 20963 VENTIMIGLIA  10District 108IA3  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 28059 CARMAGNOLA  11District 108IA3  0  0  55 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 26 29227 ARMA E TAGGIA  8District 108IA3  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 30280 BRA HOST  16District 108IA3  3  3  65 0  4  0 2  1  0  0

 18 33873 VALBORMIDA  7District 108IA3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 39067 SAVONA TORRETTA  5District 108IA3  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 40029 DIANO MARINA HOST  11District 108IA3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 41365 CHIERI  4District 108IA3  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 45292 NAVA ALPI MARITTIME  2District 108IA3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 45794 BORDIGHERA CAPO NERO HOST  5District 108IA3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 47878 BRA DEL ROERO  13District 108IA3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 47981 ALBENGA - VALLE DEL LERRONE - GARLENDA  2District 108IA3  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 11 47982 SANREMO MATUTIA  19District 108IA3  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 48667 SPOTORNO NOLI BERGEGGI VEZZI PORTIO  5District 108IA3  1  1  29 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 48 50236 CANALE ROERO  8District 108IA3  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 53995 FOSSANO E PROVINCIA GRANDA  10District 108IA3  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 37 54257 VILLANOVA D'ASTI  10District 108IA3  2  2  47 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 30 55323 IMPERIA LA TORRE  6District 108IA3  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 58073 SANTO STEFANO BELBO VALLE BELBO  7District 108IA3  0  0  33 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 10 58113 POIRINO - SANTENA  10District 108IA3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 58263 LOANO DORIA  13District 108IA3  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 59130 LUSERNA SAN GIOVANNI - TORRE PELLICE  7District 108IA3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 59339 MONCALVO ALERAMICA  9District 108IA3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 59659 ALBISSOLA MARINA E ALBISOLA SUPERIORE ALBA DOCILIA  17District 108IA3  1  1  32 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 59660 BORDIGHERA OTTO LUOGHI  23District 108IA3  1  1  42 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 61382 BUSCA E VALLI  6District 108IA3  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 63090 CORTEMILIA E VALLI  7District 108IA3  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 64089 BORGO SAN DALMAZZO BESIMAUDA  7District 108IA3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 64141 ANDORA VALLE DEL MERULA  7District 108IA3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 64149 SCARNAFIGI PIANA DEL VARAITA  11District 108IA3  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 64308 PINEROLO ACAJA  16District 108IA3  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 64310 SAVONA PRIAMAR  8District 108IA3  5  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 21 65485 BARGE, BAGNOLO P.TE E CAVOUR  8District 108IA3  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 66784 VADO LIGURE - QUILIANO VADA SABATIA  9District 108IA3  6  6  28 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 15 76083 CARRU' - DOGLIANI  3District 108IA3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 86021 ASTI ALFIERI  11District 108IA3  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 21 93246 AIRASCA NONE  10District 108IA3  1  1  31 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 97009 CASTELNUOVO DON BOSCO, ALTO ASTIGIANO  3District 108IA3  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 97198 COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI  10District 108IA3  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 99209 RIVA SANTO STEFANO GOLFO DELLE TORRI  5District 108IA3  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 13 102045 CARIGNANO VILLASTELLONE  8District 108IA3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 102260 RACCONIGI  7District 108IA3  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 108207 ACQUI E COLLINE ACQUESI  11District 108IA3  5  5  25 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 17 108238 CHERASCO  12District 108IA3  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 140242 Asti - Storici Artisti e Presepisti  20District 108IA3  1  2  32 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 20 154273 Sanremo - Ufficiali dItalia - Alpi Marittime  7District 108IA3  2  2  27 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 156496 Canelli - Cultura e Solidarietà Piemonte - Liguria  6District 108IA3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 157783 Riva di Pinerolo - Due Valli Next Generation  4District 108IA3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 179656 Castagnole delle Lanze  5District 108IA3  1  1  38 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 181658 Viarigi Terre del Ruche' e del Malvasia  8District 108IA3  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 12 185481 Montegrosso d'Asti New Voices and Lerc Italy  6District 108IA3  0  0  18 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 12 190890 Piemonte e Liguria  7District 108IA3  0  0  19 0  14  0 0  0  0  0

 26 190943 Monferrato e Tradizioni  7District 108IA3  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 192251 Carignano Hellen Keller Visione e Salute  6District 108IA3  2  2  22 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 14 192511 Sestriere Via Lattea  6District 108IA3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,557  2,149 592
 71

 51  52  0  31  032 20  0  0
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